
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 156.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 225.0 0

2 Ben Bombardier Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.1 205.0 0

3 Blake Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 195.0 0

4 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 190.0 0

5 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 185.0 0

6 Austin Cook Halstead 155.2 185.0 0

7 CADEN  HAGEMAN Kingman High School 154.0 180.0 0

8 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 160.0 0

9 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 152.4 150.0 0

10 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 154.0 145.0 0

11 Camden  Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 140.0 0

12 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 156.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 315.0 0

2 CADEN  HAGEMAN Kingman High School 154.0 300.0 0

3 Blake Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 295.0 0

4 Austin Cook Halstead 155.2 285.0 0

5 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 275.0 0

6 Ben Bombardier Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.1 260.0 0

7 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 154.0 235.0 0

8 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 152.4 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 215.0 0

10 Camden  Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 150.0 0

11 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 0 0

12 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 156.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Cook Halstead 155.2 265.0 0

2 Blake Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 230.0 0

3 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 225.0 0

4 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 205.0 0

5 CADEN  HAGEMAN Kingman High School 154.0 195.0 0

6 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 190.0 0

7 Ben Bombardier Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.1 175.0 0

8 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 154.0 150.0 0

9 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 145.0 0

10 Camden  Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 140.0 0

11 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 152.4 125.0 0

12 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 156.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 765.0 10

2 Austin Cook Halstead 155.2 735.0 8

3 Blake Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 720.0 6

4 CADEN  HAGEMAN Kingman High School 154.0 675.0 4

5 Julian  Lujano Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.0 650.0 2

6 Ben Bombardier Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.1 640.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 154.0 530.0 1

8 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 520.0 0

9 Zane Peppard Goddard High School 152.4 500.0 0

10 Camden  Parkey Wellington Crusaders 156.0 430.0 0

11 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.7 395.0 0

12 Garrett Toon Central-Burden 156.0 0 0


